
FBF2 50 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI B FEMMINE 
 

PLANETA MANUELA 26 2008 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 00'41"40 Riserva 

BAZZOCCHI ANNA 25 2009 NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD 00'41"30 Riserva 

FOGAGNOLO LUCREZIA 24 2008 NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD 00'41"20  

LUCIANI EMILY 23 2008 NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD 00'41"00  

FIORETTI GIULIA 22 2009 NUOTATORI FORNOVO 00'40"90  

GUBELLINI AMBRA 21 2008 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'40"90  

OCCHIPINTI KYLIE NICOLE 20 2009 ACQUA TIME SSD 00'40"80  

ROSSI AURORA KATRIN 19 2009 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'40"60  

VALUTA CAMELIA 18 2008 NUOTATORI FORNOVO 00'40"50  

PASOTTI ILARIA 17 2008 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 00'40"30  

D'INGIANNI AURORA 16 2008 POLIV.OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 00'40"30  

BURNELLI MARTINA 15 2008 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'39"90  

SGOBERTI GEMMA 14 2008 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'39"90  

CAVINA FEDERICA 13 2008 IMOLANUOTO 00'39"90  

SCEUSI SARA TRA 12 2008 IMOLANUOTO 00'39"80  

NITTI VIRGINIA 11 2008 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 00'39"70  

NERI ELISA 10 2008 POLIV.OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 00'39"50  

GALLI AMBRA 9 2008 ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO 00'39"30  

PASTI ANASTASIA 8 2008 CUS FERRARA ASD 00'39"10  

SFORZA AGNESE 7 2008 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 00'38"80  

AMKRANG NATTATIDA 6 2008 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'38"60  

POLLINI GIULIA 5 2008 B.BLU SSD ARL 00'38"40  

BUSSI ILARIA 4 2008 IMOLANUOTO 00'37"90  

PADALINO SOFIA 3 2008 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 00'36"60  

BELPERIO GIUSY 2 2008 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 00'36"30  

MAZZANTI ILARIA 1 2008 NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD 00'36"00  

FBF3 100 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI B FEMMINE 
 

VIGNALI MELISSA 26 2009 REGGIANA NUOTO 01'46"60 Riserva 

ODORICI AGNESE 25 2008 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'46"40 Spareggio 

REVERZANI GINEVRA 24 2008 REGGIANA NUOTO 01'46"40 Spareggio 

ZANETTI ALICE 23 2008 SAVENA NUOTO TEAM 01'46"10  

HOXHA BIANCA 22 2008 REGGIANA NUOTO 01'41"40  

MEZZADRI ILARIA 21 2008 UNINUOTO - CORREGGIO 01'41"00  

PLANETA MANUELA 20 2008 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'39"30  

D'INGIANNI AURORA 19 2008 POLIV.OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 01'39"20  

ZUCCHINI SARA 18 2009 ACQUA TIME SSD 01'38"90  

CAVICCHI FRANCESCA 17 2008 ACQUA TIME SSD 01'38"80  

PASOTTI ILARIA 16 2008 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'38"20  

CAMORANI FEDERICA 15 2008 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 01'38"00  

VALIERI ALESSANDRA 14 2008 B.BLU SSD ARL 01'36"60  

SCEUSI SARA TRA 13 2008 IMOLANUOTO 01'35"50  

BLASI ARIANNA 12 2008 NUOTATORI MODENESI 01'35"20  

MALTESE ANDREA 11 2008 ACQUA TIME SSD 01'35"00  

MAROTTA LUDOVICA 10 2008 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 01'34"40  

LUCIANI EMILY 9 2008 NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD 01'33"50  

PISCOPO GRETA 8 2008 REGGIANA NUOTO 01'33"30  

FOGAGNOLO LUCREZIA 7 2008 NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD 01'32"90  

NITTI VIRGINIA 6 2008 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 01'32"00  

GUBELLINI AMBRA 5 2008 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'31"70  

PASTI ANASTASIA 4 2008 CUS FERRARA ASD 01'29"40  

POLLINI GIULIA 3 2008 B.BLU SSD ARL 01'26"90  

BUSSI ILARIA 2 2008 IMOLANUOTO 01'25"20  

PADALINO SOFIA 1 2008 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 01'23"40  

FBD3 100 DORSO ESORDIENTI B FEMMINE 
 

RAMENGHI ANNA ELENA 26 2008 POL.VILLAGGIO FANCIULLO 01'32"60 Riserva 

CAMBRINI VIOLA 25 2008 ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO 01'32"50 Riserva 

FORTI AMELIA 24 2008 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 01'32"20  
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TANNOIA ASIA 23 2008 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 01'32"20  

TASSINARI JULIETTE 22 2008 NUOVO NUOTO - BOLOGNA 01'31"80  

MARCHESINI ILARIA 21 2008 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'31"70  

POCOVNICU BIANCA LARISSA 20 2008 SAVENA NUOTO TEAM 01'31"30  

CESARI GIULIA 19 2008 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'31"10  

CHATRIAN MICOL 18 2008 POL.VILLAGGIO FANCIULLO 01'30"70  

ZANETTI GAIA 17 2008 POL GIOVANNI MASI 01'30"70  

LUCIANI EMILY 16 2008 NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD 01'30"50  

COLUCCI FRANCESCA 15 2008 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'30"50  

GALASSO LUCIA 14 2008 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'30"40  

SFORZA AGNESE 13 2008 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'30"20  

SCEUSI SARA TRA 12 2008 IMOLANUOTO 01'29"50  

MAGRI LUCILLA 11 2008 TEAM FUTURA ASD - EMILIA 01'29"40  

SGOBERTI GEMMA 10 2008 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'29"30  

EVANGELISTA ELENA 9 2008 REGGIANA NUOTO 01'28"70  

CECCARONI ILARIA 8 2008 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO 01'28"30  

GUALDI ELISA 7 2008 UNINUOTO - CORREGGIO 01'27"10  

PADALINO SOFIA 6 2008 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 01'27"10  

NERI ELISA 5 2008 POLIV.OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 01'27"00  

CAVINA FEDERICA 4 2008 IMOLANUOTO 01'26"80  

BUSSI ILARIA 3 2008 IMOLANUOTO 01'25"30  

FAZI FATIMA 2 2008 POL. VALMAR SSD 01'25"30  

POLLINI MIA 1 2008 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 01'21"70  

FBD4 200 DORSO ESORDIENTI B FEMMINE 
 

BLASI ARIANNA 21 2008 NUOTATORI MODENESI 03'13"90 Riserva 

LORENZI MARTINA 20 2008 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 03'13"90 Riserva 

TANNOIA ASIA 19 2008 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 03'13"80 Spareggio 

SANMARTINI GAIA 18 2008 POL GIOVANNI MASI 03'13"80 Spareggio 

MENZIANI ELISA 17 2008 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 03'13"70  

DALL'OLIO SERENA 16 2008 IMOLANUOTO 03'12"60  

SGOBERTI GEMMA 15 2008 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 03'12"40  

SCEUSI SARA TRA 14 2008 IMOLANUOTO 03'11"90  

ZANETTI GAIA 13 2008 POL GIOVANNI MASI 03'11"20  

CANTALUPI CHIARA 12 2008 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 03'11"00  

COLUCCI FRANCESCA 11 2008 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 03'10"60  

BUSSI ILARIA 10 2008 IMOLANUOTO 03'08"20  

PADALINO SOFIA 9 2008 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 03'08"20  

MAGRI LUCILLA 8 2008 TEAM FUTURA ASD - EMILIA 03'06"60  

GALASSO LUCIA 7 2008 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 03'05"90  

LUCIANI EMILY 6 2008 NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD 03'03"30  

RONDONI ALICE 5 2008 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 03'02"70  

NERI ELISA 4 2008 POLIV.OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 03'01"60  

MACCAFERRI LAURA 3 2008 ACQUA TIME SSD 03'00"90  

FAZI FATIMA 2 2008 POL. VALMAR SSD 02'58"20  

POLLINI MIA 1 2008 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 02'50"30  

FBR3 100 RANA ESORDIENTI B FEMMINE 
 

VELLANI MATILDE 26 2008 UNINUOTO - CORREGGIO 01'47"00 Riserva 

PACCUSSE ERIKA 25 2009 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'46"10 Riserva 

FOSCHINI ANITA 24 2008 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'45"80  

BERSANETTI SOFIA 23 2008 NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD 01'45"50  

MULATERI GAIA 22 2008 SAVENA NUOTO TEAM 01'44"70  

MAZZANTI ILARIA 21 2008 NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD 01'44"70  

MAZIO OTTAVIA 20 2009 NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA 01'44"30  

CECCARONI ILARIA 19 2008 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO 01'44"00  

GHELFI SILDE 18 2008 MULTISPORT SCSD 01'43"60  

MARCHESINI ILARIA 17 2008 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'43"50  

PEZZOLI VALENTINA 16 2009 POLIV.OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 01'43"30  

MACCAFERRI LAURA 15 2008 ACQUA TIME SSD 01'42"50  

FONTANA VALERIA 14 2008 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'42"00  
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HOXHA ELISA 13 2009 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'41"70  

RONDONI ALICE 12 2008 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 01'41"30  

EL KHOLDI BOSHRA 11 2008 IMOLANUOTO 01'40"30  

DELMONTE ASIA 10 2008 ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO 01'39"20  

GUERRA REBECCA 9 2008 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 01'39"00  

MAGLI NICOLE 8 2008 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'38"90  

TOSI VIOLA 7 2008 IMOLANUOTO 01'38"10  

BASTIANELLI MARTA 6 2008 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 01'37"90  

BALLARDINI LUCIA MARIA 5 2008 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'37"60  

ROSSI AURORA KATRIN 4 2009 REGGIANA NUOTO 01'35"30  

CESARI GIULIA 3 2008 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'34"30  

CESTARI GIULIA 2 2008 CUS FERRARA ASD 01'34"10  

MINELLI GIADA 1 2008 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 01'30"70  

FBR4 200 RANA ESORDIENTI B FEMMINE 
 

GHELFI SILDE 20 2008 MULTISPORT SCSD 03'46"30 Riserva 

MAZIO OTTAVIA 19 2009 NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA 03'44"20 Riserva 

MULATERI GAIA 18 2008 SAVENA NUOTO TEAM 03'43"00  

MEZZADRI ILARIA 17 2008 UNINUOTO - CORREGGIO 03'42"20  

BAGIOLI VIOLA 16 2008 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 03'41"70  

HOXHA ELISA 15 2009 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 03'41"60  

PACCUSSE ERIKA 14 2009 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 03'39"30  

BERSANETTI SOFIA 13 2008 NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD 03'36"50  

EL KHOLDI BOSHRA 12 2008 IMOLANUOTO 03'36"10  

MARCHESINI ILARIA 11 2008 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 03'35"50  

DELMONTE ASIA 10 2008 ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO 03'34"80  

PEZZOLI VALENTINA 9 2009 POLIV.OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 03'34"60  

SOLI AGATA 8 2008 POLIV.OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 03'34"30  

RONDONI ALICE 7 2008 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 03'31"20  

TOSI VIOLA 6 2008 IMOLANUOTO 03'27"00  

CESTARI GIULIA 5 2008 CUS FERRARA ASD 03'25"20  

BALLARDINI LUCIA MARIA 4 2008 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 03'24"10  

ROSSI AURORA KATRIN 3 2009 REGGIANA NUOTO 03'23"10  

BASTIANELLI MARTA 2 2008 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 03'21"60  

MINELLI GIADA 1 2008 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 03'13"50  

FBS3 100 STILE ESORDIENTI B FEMMINE 
 

BOLZON ANNA 26 2009 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 01'22"60 Riserva 

GUBELLINI AMBRA 25 2008 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'22"30 Spareggio 

SABBIONI AGNESE 24 2008 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 01'22"30 Spareggio 

CAVALLINI AGATA 23 2008 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 01'22"10  

LORENZI MARTINA 22 2008 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 01'21"70  

MARTINELLI GIULIA 21 2008 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 01'21"50  

CAVICCHI FRANCESCA 20 2008 ACQUA TIME SSD 01'21"40  

SANMARTINI GAIA 19 2008 POL GIOVANNI MASI 01'21"20  

GENERALI NICE 18 2008 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 01'21"10  

MENZIANI ELISA 17 2008 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 01'21"00  

PASOTTI ILARIA 16 2008 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'21"00  

BOARI ASIA 15 2008 SAVENA NUOTO TEAM 01'20"90  

CARROLI REBECCA 14 2009 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 01'20"60  

METAJ ALESSIA 13 2008 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'20"30  

SUBASCIAKI CHIARA 12 2008 SAVENA NUOTO TEAM 01'19"90  

PISCOPO GRETA 11 2008 REGGIANA NUOTO 01'19"20  

GUALDI ELISA 10 2008 UNINUOTO - CORREGGIO 01'19"00  

CAVINA FEDERICA 9 2008 IMOLANUOTO 01'18"50  

AMKRANG NATTATIDA 8 2008 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'18"10  

DE LUCA NOEMI 7 2008 ERRENUOTOFIDENZA 01'18"00  

PASTI ANASTASIA 6 2008 CUS FERRARA ASD 01'17"40  

CECCARONI ILARIA 5 2008 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO 01'16"60  

POLLINI GIULIA 4 2008 B.BLU SSD ARL 01'16"50  

GALASSO LUCIA 3 2008 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'15"60  
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SFORZA AGNESE 2 2008 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'15"20  

POLLINI MIA 1 2008 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 01'11"30  

FBS4 200 STILE ESORDIENTI B FEMMINE 
 

GENERALI NICE 20 2008 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 02'57"50 Riserva 

CAVICCHI FRANCESCA 19 2008 ACQUA TIME SSD 02'57"50 Riserva 

MARISALDI ANNA 18 2008 ACQUA TIME SSD 02'56"70  

BURNELLI MARTINA 17 2008 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 02'56"60  

PASOTTI ILARIA 16 2008 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 02'56"40  

BOARI ASIA 15 2008 SAVENA NUOTO TEAM 02'56"20  

SABBIONI AGNESE 14 2008 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 02'56"20  

AMKRANG NATTATIDA 13 2008 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 02'56"00  

MAGRI LUCILLA 12 2008 TEAM FUTURA ASD - EMILIA 02'55"90  

CARROLI REBECCA 11 2009 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 02'55"30  

D'INGIANNI AURORA 10 2008 POLIV.OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 02'54"30  

MACCAFERRI LAURA 9 2008 ACQUA TIME SSD 02'54"10  

MORGAGNI GIULIA 8 2008 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 02'53"70  

PISCOPO GRETA 7 2008 REGGIANA NUOTO 02'51"80  

SFORZA AGNESE 6 2008 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 02'51"50  

GALASSO LUCIA 5 2008 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 02'50"20  

DE LUCA NOEMI 4 2008 ERRENUOTOFIDENZA 02'47"60  

MAZZANTI ILARIA 3 2008 NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD 02'44"30  

POLLINI GIULIA 2 2008 B.BLU SSD ARL 02'43"30  

POLLINI MIA 1 2008 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 02'36"70  

FBS5 400 STILE ESORDIENTI B FEMMINE 
 

SABATTANI GAIA 14 2008 IMOLANUOTO 06'40"80 Riserva 

BAISTROCCHI ASIA 13 2008 SPORT CENTER POLISPORTIVA 06'27"00 Riserva 

CANTALUPI CHIARA 12 2008 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 06'19"50  

CAVINA FEDERICA 11 2008 IMOLANUOTO 06'17"10  

TOSI MARIABIANCA 10 2008 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 06'15"30  

D'INGIANNI AURORA 9 2008 POLIV.OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 06'14"60  

MENZIANI ELISA 8 2008 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 06'13"70  

MAGRI LUCILLA 7 2008 TEAM FUTURA ASD - EMILIA 06'13"60  

BOARI ASIA 6 2008 SAVENA NUOTO TEAM 06'10"30  

MORGAGNI GIULIA 5 2008 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 06'09"50  

DE LUCA NOEMI 4 2008 ERRENUOTOFIDENZA 05'59"00  

GALLI AMBRA 3 2008 ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO 05'50"10  

FAZI FATIMA 2 2008 POL. VALMAR SSD 05'49"90  

MINELLI GIADA 1 2008 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 05'40"60  

FBX4 200 MISTI ESORDIENTI B FEMMINE 
 

CANTI ILARIA 20 2008 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO 03'23"80 Riserva 

RAMENGHI ANNA ELENA 19 2008 POL.VILLAGGIO FANCIULLO 03'23"70 Riserva 

SUBASCIAKI CHIARA 18 2008 SAVENA NUOTO TEAM 03'21"70  

DE LUCA NOEMI 17 2008 ERRENUOTOFIDENZA 03'21"50  

FOGAGNOLO LUCREZIA 16 2008 NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD 03'21"40  

TOSI MARIABIANCA 15 2008 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 03'19"50  

NITTI VIRGINIA 14 2008 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 03'17"70  

FONTANA VALERIA 13 2008 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 03'16"90  

PASTI ANASTASIA 12 2008 CUS FERRARA ASD 03'16"00  

FAZI FATIMA 11 2008 POL. VALMAR SSD 03'15"30  

MACCAFERRI LAURA 10 2008 ACQUA TIME SSD 03'13"30  

CESTARI GIULIA 9 2008 CUS FERRARA ASD 03'12"50  

DELMONTE ASIA 8 2008 ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO 03'11"90  

BASTIANELLI MARTA 7 2008 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 03'11"70  

GALLI AMBRA 6 2008 ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO 03'10"50  

ROSSI AURORA KATRIN 5 2009 REGGIANA NUOTO 03'10"20  

NERI ELISA 4 2008 POLIV.OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 03'08"80  

MAZZANTI ILARIA 3 2008 NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD 03'07"90  

CESARI GIULIA 2 2008 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 03'06"70  
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MINELLI GIADA 1 2008 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 02'53"30  

FBL2 4X50 STILE ESORDIENTI B FEMMINE 
 

AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA -4 14  AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 02'37"60 Riserva 

POLIV.OLIMPIA VIGNOLA -4 13  POLIV.OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 02'31"80 Riserva 

CUS FERRARA ASD -4 12  CUS FERRARA ASD 02'31"70  

PRESIDENT BOLOGNA -4 11  PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 02'30"70  

ACQUA TIME SSD -4 10  ACQUA TIME SSD 02'30"20  

NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD -4 9  NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD 02'29"20  

REGGIANA NUOTO 8  REGGIANA NUOTO 02'28"60  

SAVENA NUOTO TEAM -4 7  SAVENA NUOTO TEAM 02'26"80  

POL COMUNALE RICCIONE -4 6  POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 02'26"70  

RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD -4 5  RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 02'25"30  

IMOLANUOTO -4 4  IMOLANUOTO 02'24"70  

CN UISP - BOLOGNA -4 3  CN UISP - BOLOGNA 02'22"30  

RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA -4 2  RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 02'20"40  

NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA -4 1  NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 02'20"10  

FBM2 4X50 MISTI ESORDIENTI B FEMMINE 
 

DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 14  DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 02'51"50 Riserva 

AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA -4 13  AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 02'49"30 Riserva 

RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD -4 12  RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 02'48"30  

SAVENA NUOTO TEAM -4 11  SAVENA NUOTO TEAM 02'47"90  

CUS FERRARA ASD -4 10  CUS FERRARA ASD 02'47"70  

ACQUA TIME SSD -4 9  ACQUA TIME SSD 02'46"30  

POLIV.OLIMPIA VIGNOLA -4 8  POLIV.OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 02'45"50  

NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA -4 7  NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 02'42"70  

NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD -4 6  NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD 02'42"10  

REGGIANA NUOTO 5  REGGIANA NUOTO 02'42"00  

IMOLANUOTO -4 4  IMOLANUOTO 02'41"70  

POL COMUNALE RICCIONE -4 3  POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 02'41"30  

CN UISP - BOLOGNA -4 2  CN UISP - BOLOGNA 02'38"90  

RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA -4 1  RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 02'36"80  

MBF2 50 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI B MASCHI 
 

NEGRI RICCARDO 26 2007 SWEET TEAM MODENA ASD 00'38"80 Riserva 

COTIGNOLI ALESSANDRO 25 2007 POLIV.OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 00'38"80 Riserva 

GRANATA CRISTIAN 24 2007 IMOLANUOTO 00'38"60  

ENACHE EDUARD CRISTIAN 23 2008 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 00'38"60  

QUILETTI RICCARDO 22 2007 POLIV.OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 00'38"60  

MENZIANI MICHELE 21 2008 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 00'38"50  

VERRILLI ALEX 20 2007 IMOLANUOTO 00'38"40  

BALLABENI GIOVANNI 19 2007 UNINUOTO - CORREGGIO 00'38"00  

MELE RICCARDO 18 2007 IMOLANUOTO 00'38"00  

TRONI PAOLO 17 2007 UNINUOTO - CORREGGIO 00'37"80  

GRUPPIONI GIANLUCA 16 2007 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 00'37"70  

COCCHI MATTEO 15 2008 IMOLANUOTO 00'37"70  

DI DOMENICO NOAH NICOLO' 14 2008 NUOTATORI MODENESI 00'37"30  

TAROZZI MICHELE 13 2007 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'37"30  

MASTROLUCA MATTIA 12 2007 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 00'36"90  

TAROZZI GIACOMO 11 2007 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'36"90  

STAGNI SIMONE 10 2007 B.BLU SSD ARL 00'36"90  

ZAMBELLI GIOSUE' 9 2007 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 00'36"80  

SALONE GAETANO 8 2007 ACQUA TIME SSD 00'36"70  

PAGANELLI RICCARDO 7 2007 IMOLANUOTO 00'36"40  

DI FABIO LUCA 6 2007 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 00'35"90  

LAMIO FEDERICO 5 2007 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 00'35"70  

FRACCON ALEX 4 2007 B.BLU SSD ARL 00'35"50  

MANFREDI SEBASTIAN 3 2007 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'35"50  

SAMORI' GIOVANNI 2 2008 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 00'35"20  

GASPERONI LORENZO 1 2007 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO 00'34"60  
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MBF3 100 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI B MASCHI 
 

VERI' MATTEO 26 2007 POL GIOVANNI MASI 01'32"00 Riserva 

MELE RICCARDO 25 2007 IMOLANUOTO 01'31"00 Spareggio 

SAVINELLI ALESSIO 24 2008 REGGIANA NUOTO 01'31"00 Spareggio 

GAMBARETTO CRISTIAN 23 2007 POL GIOVANNI MASI 01'30"80  

NEGRI RICCARDO 22 2007 SWEET TEAM MODENA ASD 01'30"40  

MAINARDI GIOVANNI 21 2008 POL GARDEN RIMINI 01'30"40  

GADDONI ALEX 20 2008 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 01'30"20  

COTIGNOLI ALESSANDRO 19 2007 POLIV.OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 01'30"10  

SALONE GAETANO 18 2007 ACQUA TIME SSD 01'29"40  

MASTROLUCA MATTIA 17 2007 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'29"10  

FANCINELLI ALEX 16 2007 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 01'27"00  

DI DOMENICO NOAH NICOLO' 15 2008 NUOTATORI MODENESI 01'26"20  

TRONI PAOLO 14 2007 UNINUOTO - CORREGGIO 01'26"10  

BARCHETTI ANDREA 13 2007 ACQUA TIME SSD 01'24"80  

STOCCHETTI RICCARDO 12 2007 REGGIANA NUOTO 01'24"50  

DESIDERIO LUCA 11 2007 B.BLU SSD ARL 01'23"70  

FRACCON ALEX 10 2007 B.BLU SSD ARL 01'23"50  

ZAMBELLI GIOSUE' 9 2007 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'23"10  

MARZIALI LEON 8 2008 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 01'23"00  

MANFREDI SEBASTIAN 7 2007 REGGIANA NUOTO 01'22"90  

TAROZZI MICHELE 6 2007 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'22"70  

PAGANELLI RICCARDO 5 2007 IMOLANUOTO 01'21"80  

ZOLDAN ANDREA 4 2007 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'20"50  

LAMIO FEDERICO 3 2007 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 01'19"50  

GASPERONI LORENZO 2 2007 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO 01'19"20  

SAMORI' GIOVANNI 1 2008 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 01'17"50  

MBD3 100 DORSO ESORDIENTI B MASCHI 
 

D'ECCLESIS MATTEO 26 2007 B.BLU SSD ARL 01'28"00 Riserva 

GOLINELLI ALESSANDRO 25 2007 POL.VILLAGGIO FANCIULLO 01'27"80 Riserva 

MARCHI TOMMASO 24 2008 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 01'27"60  

PRENGA VALTER 23 2007 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'27"50  

BATTILANI RICCARDO 22 2007 IMOLANUOTO 01'27"50  

DALL'UOMO LEONARDO 21 2007 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'27"40  

ROCCA LEONARDO 20 2007 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 01'27"40  

TORELLI GIACOMO 19 2007 PODIUM NUOTO - PARMA 01'26"70  

GROSSI ALESSANDRO 18 2007 REGGIANA NUOTO 01'26"50  

ENACHE EDUARD CRISTIAN 17 2008 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 01'26"40  

FILIPPONE EDOARDO 16 2007 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 01'25"40  

MANFREDA RICCARDO 15 2007 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 01'25"40  

VERONESI GIOVANNI 14 2007 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'24"90  

DELL'ANNA MATTEO 13 2007 ACQUA TIME SSD 01'24"80  

RESTA GIANMARCO 12 2007 SPORT CENTER POLISPORTIVA 01'24"40  

CUCCHI GIACOMO 11 2008 NUOTANDO ASD 01'24"40  

STOCCHETTI RICCARDO 10 2007 REGGIANA NUOTO 01'23"90  

ROMEGGIO ALESSIO 9 2007 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'23"50  

BORSARI NICCOLO' 8 2007 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'21"80  

FANCINELLI ALEX 7 2007 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 01'21"50  

STASH KIRILL 6 2007 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 01'20"90  

GREGGIO FILIPPO 5 2007 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'20"90  

BARTOLACELLI RICCARDO 4 2007 NUOTATORI MODENESI 01'19"70  

GASPERONI LORENZO 3 2007 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO 01'19"50  

ROMAGNOLI MANUELE 2 2007 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'18"00  

MINARELLI GIAN MARCO 1 2007 SAVENA NUOTO TEAM 01'13"60  

MBD4 200 DORSO ESORDIENTI B MASCHI 
 

GOLINELLI ALESSANDRO 21 2007 POL.VILLAGGIO FANCIULLO 03'05"10 Riserva 

RICCI NICOLA 20 2007 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 03'05"10 Riserva 

DALL'UOMO LEONARDO 19 2007 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 03'01"60 Riserva 
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VERONESI GIOVANNI 18 2007 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 03'01"30  

ROMEGGIO ALESSIO 17 2007 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 03'00"60  

CUCCHI GIACOMO 16 2008 NUOTANDO ASD 03'00"30  

TORELLI GIACOMO 15 2007 PODIUM NUOTO - PARMA 02'59"50  

BORSARI NICCOLO' 14 2007 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 02'59"20  

MANFREDA RICCARDO 13 2007 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 02'58"60  

PAGANELLI RICCARDO 12 2007 IMOLANUOTO 02'57"20  

BARTOLACELLI RICCARDO 11 2007 NUOTATORI MODENESI 02'56"10  

DESIDERIO LUCA 10 2007 B.BLU SSD ARL 02'56"00  

FIORENTINI FRANCESCO 9 2007 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 02'55"30  

PASSANTI FABIO 8 2007 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 02'54"70  

VITALI FABIO 7 2007 B.BLU SSD ARL 02'51"20  

PARLANGELI ANDREA 6 2007 SAVENA NUOTO TEAM 02'50"60  

FANCINELLI ALEX 5 2007 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 02'50"10  

STASH KIRILL 4 2007 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 02'50"00  

FILIPPONE EDOARDO 3 2007 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 02'49"50  

ROMAGNOLI MANUELE 2 2007 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 02'48"40  

MINARELLI GIAN MARCO 1 2007 SAVENA NUOTO TEAM 02'38"40  

MBR3 100 RANA ESORDIENTI B MASCHI 
 

DESERTI TOMMASO 27 2007 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'39"40 Riserva 

NAVA ALESSANDRO 26 2007 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 01'39"40 Riserva 

VANINI ELIA 25 2007 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'39"30 Riserva 

BETTOCCHI PIETRO 24 2007 PODIUM NUOTO - PARMA 01'39"20  

CAMPORESI CESARE 23 2007 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 01'39"10  

BERTONI SAMUELE 22 2007 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'38"90  

TOMASSINI LORENZO MARIA 21 2008 POL GARDEN RIMINI 01'38"80  

DI DOMENICO NOAH NICOLO' 20 2008 NUOTATORI MODENESI 01'38"60  

GRAZIANI MATTEO 19 2007 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'37"60  

PALADINI ALESSANDRO 18 2007 ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO 01'37"50  

SALONE GAETANO 17 2007 ACQUA TIME SSD 01'37"20  

BATTILANI RICCARDO 16 2007 IMOLANUOTO 01'36"60  

COCCHI MATTEO 15 2008 IMOLANUOTO 01'35"90  

VERRILLI ALEX 14 2007 IMOLANUOTO 01'35"60  

MUSHTAQ SELIM 13 2007 PODIUM NUOTO - PARMA 01'35"40  

DI DOMENICO ALESSANDRO 12 2008 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 01'34"80  

GHINELLI ANDREA 11 2007 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 01'33"40  

LAMIO FEDERICO 10 2007 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 01'33"00  

FERRONI MARCO 9 2008 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'33"00  

GODOLI MATTIA 8 2007 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 01'31"60  

TAROZZI GIACOMO 7 2007 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'29"80  

MONTEVECCHI RICCARDO 6 2007 POL GIOVANNI MASI 01'29"60  

TAROZZI MICHELE 5 2007 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'29"00  

GREGGIO FILIPPO 4 2007 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'28"80  

MINARDI MASSIMO 3 2007 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 01'28"70  

FAGNINI DENIS 2 2007 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'26"50  

RAMAZZIOTTI NICHOLAS 1 2007 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'25"60  

MBR4 200 RANA ESORDIENTI B MASCHI 
 

MACCHI FEDERICO 20 2007 NUOTATORI MODENESI 03'33"90 Riserva 

ROCCA LEONARDO 19 2007 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 03'31"80 Riserva 

DI DOMENICO ALESSANDRO 18 2008 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 03'31"40  

BERTONI SAMUELE 17 2007 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 03'30"90  

FERROCCI ALESSANDRO 16 2007 B.BLU SSD ARL 03'30"20  

BALLABENI GIOVANNI 15 2007 UNINUOTO - CORREGGIO 03'29"70  

CREMONINI MATTIA 14 2007 POL GIOVANNI MASI 03'29"00  

GUERRA GIANPAOLO 13 2007 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 03'28"60  

MUSHTAQ SELIM 12 2007 PODIUM NUOTO - PARMA 03'26"80  

COCCHI MATTEO 11 2008 IMOLANUOTO 03'24"70  

VITALI FABIO 10 2007 B.BLU SSD ARL 03'21"60  

BATTILANI RICCARDO 9 2007 IMOLANUOTO 03'19"40  
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VERRILLI ALEX 8 2007 IMOLANUOTO 03'18"80  

GODOLI MATTIA 7 2007 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 03'16"80  

GREGGIO FILIPPO 6 2007 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 03'15"30  

GHINELLI ANDREA 5 2007 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 03'14"20  

MINARDI MASSIMO 4 2007 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 03'10"60  

MONTEVECCHI RICCARDO 3 2007 POL GIOVANNI MASI 03'09"80  

TAROZZI GIACOMO 2 2007 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 03'07"90  

RAMAZZIOTTI NICHOLAS 1 2007 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 03'03"80  

MBS3 100 STILE ESORDIENTI B MASCHI 
 

MENZIANI MICHELE 26 2008 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 01'16"90 Riserva 

MUSHTAQ SELIM 25 2007 PODIUM NUOTO - PARMA 01'16"90 Riserva 

STASH KIRILL 24 2007 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 01'16"70  

FIORENTINI FRANCESCO 23 2007 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 01'16"20  

GREGGIO FILIPPO 22 2007 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'16"10  

PICCININNI CRISTIAN 21 2008 POL GARDEN RIMINI 01'16"00  

GHINELLI ANDREA 20 2007 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 01'15"00  

BALLABENI GIOVANNI 19 2007 UNINUOTO - CORREGGIO 01'14"30  

GRUPPIONI GIANLUCA 18 2007 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 01'14"10  

FILIPPONE EDOARDO 17 2007 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 01'13"90  

MANFREDI SEBASTIAN 16 2007 REGGIANA NUOTO 01'13"60  

MARZIALI LEON 15 2008 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 01'12"80  

RESTA GIANMARCO 14 2007 SPORT CENTER POLISPORTIVA 01'12"80  

TODARO ANDREA 13 2007 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 01'12"80  

ALBERANI NICOLA 12 2007 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 01'12"70  

FRACCON ALEX 11 2007 B.BLU SSD ARL 01'12"60  

SAMORI' GIOVANNI 10 2008 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 01'12"30  

BORSARI NICCOLO' 9 2007 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'12"20  

STOCCHETTI RICCARDO 8 2007 REGGIANA NUOTO 01'12"00  

DELL'ANNA MATTEO 7 2007 ACQUA TIME SSD 01'11"50  

ZOLDAN ANDREA 6 2007 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'11"30  

GASPERONI LORENZO 5 2007 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO 01'10"20  

ROMAGNOLI MANUELE 4 2007 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'09"70  

DI FABIO LUCA 3 2007 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 01'09"20  

PARLANGELI ANDREA 2 2007 SAVENA NUOTO TEAM 01'08"50  

MINARELLI GIAN MARCO 1 2007 SAVENA NUOTO TEAM 01'06"20  

MBS4 200 STILE ESORDIENTI B MASCHI 
 

MANFREDI SEBASTIAN 20 2007 REGGIANA NUOTO 02'46"00 Riserva 

VERLICCHI LUCA 19 2007 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 02'45"30 Riserva 

MASTROLUCA MATTIA 18 2007 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 02'44"60  

LEONARDI LORENZO 17 2007 POL GARDEN RIMINI 02'44"50  

RICCI NICOLA 16 2007 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 02'42"90  

RESTA GIANMARCO 15 2007 SPORT CENTER POLISPORTIVA 02'42"70  

VITALI FABIO 14 2007 B.BLU SSD ARL 02'42"50  

DESIDERIO LUCA 13 2007 B.BLU SSD ARL 02'42"10  

BORSARI NICCOLO' 12 2007 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 02'41"00  

STOCCHETTI RICCARDO 11 2007 REGGIANA NUOTO 02'40"30  

FAGNINI DENIS 10 2007 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 02'39"90  

PASSANTI FABIO 9 2007 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 02'39"50  

PICCININNI CRISTIAN 8 2008 POL GARDEN RIMINI 02'39"50  

FRACCON ALEX 7 2007 B.BLU SSD ARL 02'39"20  

DELL'ANNA MATTEO 6 2007 ACQUA TIME SSD 02'37"10  

TODARO ANDREA 5 2007 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 02'36"70  

ALBERANI NICOLA 4 2007 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 02'36"60  

DI FABIO LUCA 3 2007 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 02'36"20  

MONTEVECCHI RICCARDO 2 2007 POL GIOVANNI MASI 02'35"80  

PARLANGELI ANDREA 1 2007 SAVENA NUOTO TEAM 02'30"40  

MBS5 400 STILE ESORDIENTI B MASCHI 
 

GIURIOLO DIEGO 14 2007 NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD 05'57"50 Riserva 
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RICCI NICOLA 13 2007 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 05'52"80 Riserva 

QUILETTI RICCARDO 12 2007 POLIV.OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 05'50"50  

VERLICCHI LUCA 11 2007 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 05'49"70  

RESTA GIANMARCO 10 2007 SPORT CENTER POLISPORTIVA 05'48"70  

NAVA ALESSANDRO 9 2007 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 05'45"80  

PAGANELLI RICCARDO 8 2007 IMOLANUOTO 05'45"80  

PASSANTI FABIO 7 2007 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 05'37"70  

TODARO ANDREA 6 2007 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 05'36"90  

STAGNI SIMONE 5 2007 B.BLU SSD ARL 05'34"30  

PICCININNI CRISTIAN 4 2008 POL GARDEN RIMINI 05'31"10  

ALBERANI NICOLA 3 2007 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 05'28"40  

DI FABIO LUCA 2 2007 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 05'24"50  

PARLANGELI ANDREA 1 2007 SAVENA NUOTO TEAM 05'17"50  

MBX4 200 MISTI ESORDIENTI B MASCHI 
 

DI DOMENICO NOAH NICOLO' 20 2008 NUOTATORI MODENESI 03'08"00 Riserva 

FANCINELLI ALEX 19 2007 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 03'06"80 Riserva 

ZAMBELLI GIOSUE' 18 2007 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 03'05"80  

DESERTI TOMMASO 17 2007 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 03'05"60  

MASTROLUCA MATTIA 16 2007 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 03'05"50  

PALADINI ALESSANDRO 15 2007 ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO 03'04"50  

STAGNI SIMONE 14 2007 B.BLU SSD ARL 03'02"60  

VERRILLI ALEX 13 2007 IMOLANUOTO 03'01"00  

SAMORI' GIOVANNI 12 2008 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 02'59"90  

STASH KIRILL 11 2007 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 02'59"40  

GHINELLI ANDREA 10 2007 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 02'59"10  

TAROZZI MICHELE 9 2007 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 02'58"90  

TAROZZI GIACOMO 8 2007 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 02'58"70  

FAGNINI DENIS 7 2007 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 02'58"30  

RAMAZZIOTTI NICHOLAS 6 2007 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 02'57"70  

MONTEVECCHI RICCARDO 5 2007 POL GIOVANNI MASI 02'52"10  

ZOLDAN ANDREA 4 2007 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 02'51"50  

ROMAGNOLI MANUELE 3 2007 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 02'50"10  

MINARELLI GIAN MARCO 2 2007 SAVENA NUOTO TEAM 02'48"90  

LAMIO FEDERICO 1 2007 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 02'48"60  

MBL2 4X50 STILE ESORDIENTI B MASCHI 
 

UNINUOTO - CORREGGIO 14  UNINUOTO - CORREGGIO 02'22"20 Riserva 

ACQUA TIME SSD -4 13  ACQUA TIME SSD 02'21"80 Riserva 

POL GIOVANNI MASI -4 12  POL GIOVANNI MASI 02'21"50  

NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA -4 11  NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 02'20"20  

PODIUM NUOTO - PARMA 10  PODIUM NUOTO - PARMA 02'19"10  

REGGIANA NUOTO 9  REGGIANA NUOTO 02'19"10  

IMOLANUOTO -4 8  IMOLANUOTO 02'17"50  

POL COMUNALE RICCIONE -4 7  POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 02'17"20  

SAVENA NUOTO TEAM -4 6  SAVENA NUOTO TEAM 02'15"80  

B.BLU SSD ARL -4 5  B.BLU SSD ARL 02'14"40  

RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA -4 4  RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 02'12"00  

PRESIDENT BOLOGNA -4 3  PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 02'11"80  

RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD -4 2  RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 02'10"40  

CN UISP - BOLOGNA -4 1  CN UISP - BOLOGNA 02'10"00  

MBM2 4X50 MISTI ESORDIENTI B MASCHI 
 

SAVENA NUOTO TEAM -4 14  SAVENA NUOTO TEAM 02'39"00 Riserva 

NUOTATORI MODENESI -4 13  NUOTATORI MODENESI 02'39"00 Riserva 

POL GIOVANNI MASI -4 12  POL GIOVANNI MASI 02'34"70  

PODIUM NUOTO - PARMA 11  PODIUM NUOTO - PARMA 02'33"60  

REGGIANA NUOTO 10  REGGIANA NUOTO 02'33"60  

AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA -4 9  AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 02'32"80  

POL COMUNALE RICCIONE -4 8  POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 02'32"30  

B.BLU SSD ARL -4 7  B.BLU SSD ARL 02'31"80  
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 IMOLANUOTO -4 6  IMOLANUOTO 02'31"50  

PRESIDENT BOLOGNA -4 5  PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 02'29"20  

RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA -4 4  RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 02'28"80  

NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA -4 3  NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 02'28"60  

CN UISP - BOLOGNA -4 2  CN UISP - BOLOGNA 02'24"40  

RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD -4 1  RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 02'23"00  
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